Classif.

21

22

23

23

25

31

31

31

31

31

31

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

47

48

48

48

51

52

52

54

54

54

54

NOME

Inés Matos
Mariana Rodrigues
Mariana Costa
Patricia Santos
Matilde Pinto

Inés Goncalves
Beatriz Pinto
Carolina Rocha
Soraia Fernandes
Susana Costa
Juliana Silva
Silvia Silva

Alanis Reyes
Andreia Batista
Inés Fernandes
Sara Guerreiro
Clara Correia
Adriana Frides
Diana Gomes
Joana Pinto

Inés Salgado
Mariana Pineu
Beatriz Almeida
Victoria Diaciuc
Francisca Amaro
Leonor Ferreira
Leticia Charamba
Madalena Saldanha
Eduarda Aguiar
Sara Ferreira
Bruna Marcelino
Carolina Sarmento
iris Pontes

Isa Braga

Linda Leitéo
Matilde Reis
Margarida Faria
Beatriz Santos
Camila Silva
Gabriella Hernandez
Iris Gongalves
Joana Coelho
Julia Leal

Leonor Amaral
Linda Moreira
Rita Pinho

Sara Rodrigues
Beatriz Gongalves
Rita Costa

Sofia Simées
Margarida Correia
Eva Gouveia

Inés Relva

Beatriz Freitas
Francisca Gouveia
Luana Caires
Marta Silva

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

Boa Hora FC

Boa Hora FC

AR Canidelo
Sporting CP

CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
Boa Hora FC
Club Vila Real
CCR Arrabées
GDCS Juncal
Sporting CP

CCR Arrabées
Club Vila Real
CTM Ponta do Sol
L Lourosa FC
Boa Hora FC
CTM Mirandela
Clube Vila Real
Sporting CP

CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
Ala Nun' Alvares
CD S&o Roque
Ala Nun' Alvares
Ugas - ADC Ega
GDCS Juncal

AD Caramanch&o
AD Caramanch&o
ACM Madeira
ACDR Top Spin
CTM Vila Real
Ala Nun‘Alvares
CR Regufe

AE Mundéo
ACDR Top Spin
CTM Ponta do Sol
NRC Valongo
Montamora SC

L Lourosa FC

AR Canidelo
GDCS Juncal
GDCS Juncal
CCSJ Madeira
NRC Valongo
CCSJ Madeira
CD Séo Roque
CTM Santa Teresinha
GC Figueirense
Ugas - ADC Ega
CTM Ponta do Sol
CTM Santa Teresinha
ADC Ponta do Pargo
CTM Ponta do Sol
ACM Madeira

CD S&o Roque
AD Galomar

LICENCA

69357
72805
72422
67906
69761
68354
73668
66368
74882
72959
69498
69021
77791
72315
69745
69623
71587
73738
68665
71035
69043
71037
72845
69920
72844
72193
72318
75199
68810
70526
67907
73818
72852
74604
73706
73139
66612
66642
70549
77760
72394
72788
71457
77829
67486
74972
69154
70288
73935
73172
74872
73188
69084
74856
68611
70820
71715

SUB 19 FEMININOS 2021 / 2022

RANKING

Abril
1250 [ 300 | 1250 800 800 800 500 | 1250 300
B E B . 5
3 I3 d 238 8 %8 o 55 o 55 WGMESEN G (esl 3 tis 3 5%
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1 1250 0 1 1250 0 0 0 0 1 1250 0
3 750 0 5 500 0 1 800 0 1 500 3 750 0
9 350 0 5 500 1 800 0 0 0 9 350 0
2 1000 0 2 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1000 0
5 500 0 0 0 0 3 400 0 3 750 0
9 350 0 5 500 0 0 0 3 250 5 500 0
9 350 0 0 5 350 2 600 9 250 0 0 0
9 350 0 9 350 9 250 0 9 250 0 9 350 0
5 500 0 9 350 0 0 0 0 5 500 0
5 500 0 3 750 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250 9 250 9 250 0 5 500 0
0 0 9 350 5 350 0 3 400 0 0 0
9 350 5 100 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 1 300
0 0 3 750 0 0 5 350 0 0 0
9 350 0 0 0 3 400 0 2 350 0 0
9 350 0 0 9 250 3 400 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 350 5 350 9 250 0 0 0
0 0 5 500 3 400 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 400 0 0 0 5 500 0
5 500 0 0 0 0 5 350 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 800 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 350 0 9 350 0
0 0 9 350 0 0 9 250 0 0 5 100
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 9 350 0
0 0 0 5 350 0 0 3 250 0 0
0 0 0 2 600 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 150 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 5 100
0 2 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 200
0 1 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100
0 0 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 0
9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 350 0
0 0 0 0 5 350 0 0 0 0
0 0 9 350 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 150
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 250 0 0 0 0
0 9 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 150
0 5 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 200 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 200 0 0
0 9 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80
0 5 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 5 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80
0 9 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 80

TOTAL

3750
3300
2000
2000
1750
1650
1600
1550
1550
1350
1250
1250
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000

160

100

100
80
80
80
80

TOTAL
FINAL

3750
3300
2000
2000
1750
1650
1600
1550
1550
1350
1250
1250
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000
950
900
900
850
800
700
700
600
600
600
600
400
400
350
350
350
350
350
350
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
230
200
200
200
160
100
100
80
80
80
80



